Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C) SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

76-639-23565

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

	Jicarilla Tribal 396						
APPLICATION	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTES OR TRIBE NAME Jicarilla Apache						
	LL 🗵	DEEPEN []	PLUG BA	ok 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL WELL (both Amoco Production Amoco Production Address of OPERATOR	on Company		singlizons	Z ZONR	PLE	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM: Jicarilla Trit 9. WELL NO. 10	pal 396
501 Airport Dr	West Lindrith GP-DK						
4. LOCATION OF WELL (B. At SUFFACE 2075 At proposed prod. son	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BI AND SURVEY OR ARE NW/SE Sec. 18,	LK.					
Same	•		1	a d 504		T23N, R3W	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	ND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE*			12. COUNTY OR PARISH	
20 miles north	west of Cuba, N	M BUR	AU OF L	AND MANAGE SE		Rio Arriba	NM
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drig	: INE, FT. 2	075'	16. No. 01	7 ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. 6	OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL 160	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP TO NEAREST WELL, D. OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	RILLING, COMPLETED, /	000' E	19. рвороз 76	20 1	II	ary or Cable Tools	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who	SUBJECT TO COM	PLIANCE WITH A	TTACHED		Thie	As soon as per	rmitted
23.	"GENERAL REQU	PREMIONED CASIN	G AND CI	EMENTING PROGI	RAM ADDE	action is subject to an	ministraji _{ju}
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO		SETTING DEPTH		pursuant to 30 CFR	±xa0⁴
12 - 1/4"	8 - 5/8"	24#, K-55		300 '		Class B W/2%	
7 - 7/8"	5 - 1/2"	15.5#, K-5	5 7	620'		ft Class B 50:	
					_	l x .8% FLA. Ta 395 ft Class B	

Amoco proposes to drill the above well to further develop the West Lindrith GP-DK reservoir. The well will be drilled to the surface casing point using native mud. The well will then be drilled to TD with a low solids nondispersed mud system. Completion design will be based on open hole logs. Copy of all logs will be filed upon completion. Amoco's standard blowout prevention will be employed; see attached drawing for blowout preventer design. Upon completion the well site will be cleaned and the reserve pit filled and leveled. The gas from this well is undedicated at this time.

SEP 2 4 1984

OIL CON. DIV.

	APPROVED
Adm. Supervisor	DATE AS AMENDED
APPROVAL DATE	SEP 2 0 1984
	/s/ J. Stan McKee*
TITLE	AREA MANAGER FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA

P. O. UOX 2048

HERGY NO MINERALS DEPARTMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 kevised 10-1

	All diet	ences must be fo	um the cut	er linunderlen ei	The Section.	•
Operator		Legee			Well No.	
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY			JICARILLA CONTRACT 396			10
Unit Letter Sect	ion Townsh	ip	Rang		County	1 27
J	18	23N		3W	Rio Arriba	
Actual Footage Location	of Well:			L		
2075 foo	t from the South	line and	2230) (ast	from the East	11
Ground Level Elev:	Producing Formation		Pool		110111 (110	line Dedicated Acreager
7330	7330 Gallup - Dakota			indrith GP-	-DK	160 Acres
2. If more than of interest and ro	yalty).	ted to the wel	l, outline	each and ide	ntify the ownership	thereof (both as to working
If answer is "n this form if nece	No If answer is o," list the owners essary.)	on, force-pooli	of consolications v	dation	tually been consoli	dated. (Use reverse side of mmunitization, unitization, en approved by the Commis-
sion.						,
	6/8		2640'		tained)	certify that the information con- verein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief.
				1924 1924	Position	D. Shaw n. Supervisor
	Sec.	Barrer and American		TMERBUSY NEW YORK NEW YORK NEW YORK A REAL A	Date	oco Production Company
		18		22301	shown or nates of under my Is true	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my se and belief.
OIL SI	EP 2 4 1984 CON. DIV. DIST. 3		5646		24 i i,	7, 1981, Professional Engineer d'Surveyor B. Kerr Jr.
	ale: l"				प्रमादिकार १९६०	Acan San

